
S^Xh"

TITUS COUNTY

qUARTERLY INVESTMENT REPORT

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

This report is designed to meet the requirements of Local Government Code, 'Iitle 10, Subtitle F, Chapter 2256
known as the Public Funds lnvestment Act and Chapter 2257 known as the Public Funds Collateral Act.

These requirements are met by the following reports

1) Certificates of Deposit by Type ofAccount- Guaranty Bank
2) Checkin& Money Market, and Other Accounts by Type of Account - Guaranty Bank
3) Accounts at Other lnstitutions
4) Pledged Securities - Guaranty Bank
5) Bank Monitoring

Vi\-ljocr-
Barbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor Dana wallace-Applewhite, Titus Treasurer
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TITUS COUNTY - qUARTERtY INVESTMENT REPORT

SUMMARY OF FDIC COVERAGE & PLEDGED SECURITIES

DESCRIPTIONS PER GUARANTY BANX:

Certificates of Deposit

Checking, Money Market & Other Accounts
TOTAT ACCOUNT BTANCES

FDIC Coverage

Adjusted Account Balances

State Statute Required Collateral @ 102%

Market Value of Pledge Securities
suFFrcrENT (rNsuFFrcrENT)
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ENDING

EAtANCE

313t12023
t,647 ,L87

79,916,247
3L,s63,428

(500,000)

31,053,428

(31,684,696)

32,536,439
45L,743

Dv^oo-cr-
Dana Wallace-Applewhite
Titus County Treasurer

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 06130/2023

ENDING

BATANCE

613012023

4,642,252
23,945,598
28,587,950

(s00,000)

28,087,950

(28,549,7091

29,4t2,4L5
752,706ss

BANK MONITORING:

Titus County uses the Bauer Financial website to monitor bank ratings.

Bauer Financial has been reporting and analyzing the performance of U.S. banks since 1983.

Bauer Financial recommends all s-Star and 4-Star institutions.
Guaranty Bank, Mount Pleasant = 5 STAR RATING 07 /17 /2023

Funds held by Titus County are invested in a sound manner with the primary focus being safety, liquidity and yield

as required by the Public Funds lnvestment Act.

The current 13-week T-bill rate was 5.23% on 07 h7 /2023
The previous depository contract with Guaranty Bank ended July 15,zOzL. The new contact does not have a floor on interest rates.

The current depository contract ends )uly 16,2024.
This report is in compliance with the investment strategies in the County's lnvestment Policy approved September 2021

and the reporting requirements as mandated by the Public Funds lnvestment Act as amended.

The Public Funds lnvestment Act requires that banks collateralize deposits at 102% of balance.

Prepared by: Co-lnvestment Offlcers

Bor,hart Mj^^lrt
Barbara Shurbet
Titus County Auditot


